
Start of Spring 2024 On-demand Class Semester: Monday, 4/15/2024

Class # Subject Release Date Duration
1 How to Pass the PE Exam Monday, 4/22/2024 2 - 3 Hours

2
Circuit Analysis - Day 1

Monday, 4/29/2024
3 - 4 Hours

Circuit Analysis - Day 2 3 - 4 Hours

3
Transformers - Day 1

Monday, 5/6/2024
3 - 4 Hours

Transformers - Day 2 3 - 4 Hours

4
Induction & Synchronous Machines - Day 1

Monday, 5/13/2024
3 - 4 Hours

Induction & Synchronous Machines - Day 2 3 - 4 Hours

5
Devices & Power Electronics - Day 1

Monday, 5/20/2024
3 - 4 Hours

Devices & Power Electronics - Day 2 3 - 4 Hours

6
Power Factor Correction & Power Flow - Day 1

Monday, 5/27/2024
3 - 4 Hours

Power Factor Correction & Power Flow - Day 2 3 - 4 Hours

7
Transmission Lines, Voltage Drop, & Voltage Regulation - Day 1

Monday, 6/3/2024
3 - 4 Hours

Transmission Lines, Voltage Drop, & Voltage Regulation - Day 2 3 - 4 Hours

8
Per Unit, Fault Current Analysis, & Symmetrical Components - Day 1

Monday, 6/10/2024
3 - 4 Hours

Per Unit, Fault Current Analysis, & Symmetrical components - Day 2 3 - 4 Hours

9
Protection - Day 1

Monday, 6/17/2024
3 - 4 Hours

Protection - Day 2 3 - 4 Hours

10
Applications - Day 1

Monday, 6/24/2024
3 - 4 Hours

Applications - Day 2 3 - 4 Hours

11

End of Class Test - 20 Problem Practice Exam (PDF) Monday, 6/24/2024 PDF Download

End of Class Test - Day 1 (Solutions #1 - #10)
Monday, 7/1/2024

3 - 4 Hours

End of Class Test - Day 2 (Solutions #11 - #20) 3 - 4 Hours

End of Spring 2024 On-Demand Class Semester: Sunday, 7/7/2024

Please Note: This is the on-demand class release schedule only for students enrolled in the Monthly Subscription Plan. The last day of access to the on-demand 
class recordings is the end of on-demand class semester date shown above for Monthly Subscription Plan students only. Students enrolled in the Unlimited Package 
have full unrestricted access to the on-demand class recordings at all times without having to wait for the above on-demand release schedule including after the end of 
on-demand class semester date shown above. For a description of the topics covered during each class, please refer to the Class Syllabus. Interested in upgrading 
to the Unlimited Package? See the pricing page for more informaiton or email instructor Zach Stone, P.E. at zach@electricalpereview.com.
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